Manufacturer : AREMECA  -  ZI Sud Rue Marc Seguin -  41100 VENDOME
Sales Manager : Mrs REGAL ou Technical Manager : Mr MOUTARDIER
Phone : +33 (0)2.54.80.79.30 - Fax : +33 (0)2.54.80.79.31 - mail : aremeca@wanadoo.fr – Web : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com ou www.aremeca.fr
Catalog  Pressure AREMECA
address : Zi sud rue Marc Seguin - 41100 VENDOME
Phone Number : +33(0)2.54.80.79.30 - Fax : +33(0)2.54.80.79.31
Web site : www.aremeca-instrumentation.fr et www.aremeca.fr
n°TVA intracom : FR 19 349 237 412 - Siret n° : 349 237 412 00029 - Code APE : 2573A
RE.ENR.099 - Ind : C - le 01/01/2014
Pictures are not contractual
Manufacturer : AREMECA  -  ZI Sud Rue Marc Seguin -  41100 VENDOME
Sales Manager : Mrs REGAL ou Technical Manager : Mr MOUTARDIER
Phone : +33 (0)2.54.80.79.30 - Fax : +33 (0)2.54.80.79.31 - mail : aremeca@wanadoo.fr – Web : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com ou www.aremeca.fr
Range of Dead Weight tester
The dead weight are designed to test, adjust and calibrate measuring instruments pressure compared with a set of weights.
Models : BH4 or BA4
(modèle présenté BA4-200B)
Dynamic visualization of the position of the piston
Automatic display of the generated pressure
Connection for the transfer of data
total traceability
stainless weight, piston tungsten/steel
Automatic Dead weight accuracy class 0.001% rd
 models with Oil BH4 sp*     models with Oil BH4 dp**             models with Air BA4
   BH4-30B (EM 0.1 ->30 bar)    BA4-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar)
   BH4-60B (EM 0.2 ->60 bar)    BA4-120B (EM 1 ->120 bar)
   BH4-120B (EM 0.5 ->120 bar)    BA4-200B (EM 2.5 ->200 bar)
   BH4-300B sp (EM 1 ->300 bar)
   BH4-600B sp (EM 2 ->600 bar)
   BH4-1200B sp (EM 2 ->1200 bar)
   BH4-2000B (EM 40 ->2000 bar)
   BH4-2500B (EM 40 ->2500 bar)
   BH4-3000B (EM 40 ->3000 bar)
   BH4-4000B (EM 40 ->4000 bar)
   BH4-5000B (EM 40 ->5000 bar)
*sp : Simple piston **dp : dual piston
Models : BH3 or BA3
(modèle présenté BH3-300B)
Stable and relable thanks to the motorization
very mobile - range high pressure
stainless weight, piston tungsten/steel
Models : BH2 or BA2
(modèle présenté BH2-150B)
Noted : motorization/visualization optional on
BH2-30B to BH2-5000B and BA2-10B to BA2-200B
High performance Dead weight accuracy class 0.01% rd
 models with Oil BH3 sp*     models with Oil BH3 dp**        models with Air BA3
   BH3-30B (EM 0.1 ->30 bar)  BH3-300B dp (EM 1 ->300 bar) BA3-10B (EM 0.15 ->10 bar)
   BH3-60B (EM 0.2 ->60 bar)  BH3-600B dp (EM 1 ->600 bar) BA3-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar)
   BH3-150B (EM 0.5 ->150 bar)  BH3-1200B dp (EM 1 ->1200 bar) BA3-120B (EM 1 ->120 bar)
   BH3-300B sp (EM 1 ->300 bar)  BA3-200B (EM 2.5 ->200 bar)
   BH3-600B sp (EM 2 ->600 bar)
   BH3-1200B sp (EM 2 ->1200 bar)
   BH3-2000B (EM 40 ->2000 bar)
   BH3-2500B (EM 40 ->2500 bar)
   BH3-3000B (EM 40 ->3000 bar)
   BH3-4000B (EM 40 ->4000 bar)
   BH3-5000B (EM 40 ->5000 bar)                                                                            BH3/BA3 with motorization et visualization
 models with Oil BH2 sp*     models with Oil BH2 dp**                models with Air BA2
   BH2-30B (EM 0.1 ->30 bar) BH2-300B dp (EM 1 ->300 bar) BA2-1B (EM 15 ->1000 mbar)
   BH2-60B (EM 0.2 ->60 bar) BH2-600B dp (EM 1 ->600 bar) BA2-1VB (EM -15 ->-900 mbar)
   BH2-150B (EM 0.5 ->150 bar) BH2-1200B dp (EM 1 ->1200 bar) BA2-10B (EM 0.15 ->10 bar)
   BH2-300B sp (EM 1 ->300 bar)  BA2-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar)
   BH2-600B sp (EM 2 ->600 bar)  BA2-120B (EM 1 ->120 bar)
   BH2-1200B sp (EM 2 ->1200 bar)  BA2-200B (EM 2.5 ->200 bar)
   BH2-2000B (EM 40 ->2000 bar)
   BH2-2500B (EM 40 ->2500 bar)
   BH2-3000B (EM 40 ->3000 bar)
   BH2-4000B (EM 40 ->4000 bar)
   BH2-5000B (EM 40 ->5000 bar)
*sp : Simple piston **dp : dual piston                                                                          BH2/BA2 without motorization et visualization
Models : BH1 or BA1
(modèle présenté BH1-60B)
weight and piston steel
Standards Dead weight  accuracy class 0.1% rd
 models with Oil BH1             models with Air BA1
   BH1-30B (EM 0.5 ->30 bar) BA1-1B (EM 15 ->1000 mbar)
   BH1-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar) BA1-1VB (EM -15 ->-900 mbar)
   BH1-120B (EM 0.5 ->120 bar) BA1-7B (EM 0.15 ->7 bar)
   BH1-300B (EM 5 ->300 bar) BA1-30B (EM 0.5 ->30 bar)
   BH1-600B (EM 5 ->600 bar) BA1-60B (EM 0.5 ->60 bar)
   BH1-1200B (EM 5 ->1200 bar) BA1-120B (EM 0.5 ->120 bar)
Simple piston only
Very high performance integrating a calculator : with dynamic
visualization of the position of the piston, with automatic display
of the pressure generated by the dead weight according to the

specifications.
The ball dead weight  is an ideal model to test the low pressure
precision devices such gauges, pressure sensors, transmitters
etc ..
It is provided with a flow regulator and connects quickly. Very
easy to use, the balance and weight of game are integrated into a
briefcase for travel on site.
Range of comparator
Comparator of benches of comparison are intended for the calibration compared with a standard of manometers, sensors or transmitters
of pressure and pressostats. Simple and fast of implementation. Ergonomic and strong conception.
Models : CH2 / CO /CA2
very high pressure
any fluids
Hi-tech Comparator
 models with Oil CH2  models with Water CO   models with Air CA2
   CH2-125B (EM 0 ->125 bar) CO-800B (EM 0 ->800 bar) CA2-200B (EM 0 ->200 bar)
   CH2-1250B (EM 0 ->1250 bar) CO-1000B (EM 0 ->1000 bar)
   CH2-2000B (EM 0 ->2000 bar)
   CH2-4000B (EM 0 ->4000 bar)
   CH2-7000B (EM 0 ->7000 bar)
Models : CH1 / CA1
big capacity
Standards Comparator
 models with Oil CH1             models with Air CA1